
Gesamtrangliste



TotalBO RI SP BATeamRang

Team-Rangliste Kategorie 1

REJahrgang Kat

139.3527.85STV Neuenhof 1 / ATV 28.75 27.00 27.551 G 28.20

46.759.35Meyer Moritz 9.60 9.15 9.252011 9.401

45.959.05Thomann Maël 9.70 8.65 9.052012 9.501

45.709.40Keller Louis 9.45 9.20 8.652012 9.001

45.259.10Isler  Leandro 9.10 8.50 9.252010 9.301

135.3027.80STV Niederrohrdorf 1 / ATV 26.95 26.55 26.902 S 27.10

45.559.40Voser Dario 8.95 9.05 9.052012 9.101

45.259.05Hauser Marco 8.95 8.85 9.152008 9.251

44.309.35Stutz Gil 9.05 8.65 8.702012 8.551

43.708.95Lavanchy Luca 8.80 8.55 8.652009 8.751

133.9026.55STV Merenschwand 1 / ATV 28.15 26.00 27.003 B 26.20

45.258.90Faisst Yanick 9.55 8.75 9.052008 9.001

44.358.95Schüepp Yoric 9.35 8.65 8.902010 8.501

44.308.70Fuchs Dominik 9.25 8.60 9.052009 8.701

133.6026.20STV Sursee  1 / LU/OW/NW 27.80 26.45 26.904 * 26.25

45.358.70Bohlhalder Gian 9.40 8.75 9.452010 9.051

44.558.75Holubec Jakub 9.30 9.00 8.652011 8.851

43.708.75Häfliger Raphael 9.10 8.70 8.802011 8.351

132.2525.95STV Wettingen 1 / ATV 25.80 25.65 27.405 * 27.45

44.808.60Flaschberger Timo 9.10 8.50 9.352010 9.251

44.658.80Bienz Jaron 8.80 8.80 9.102009 9.151

42.808.55Tromm Ole 7.90 8.35 8.952009 9.051

130.5026.75STV Wettingen 2 / ATV 26.15 25.80 25.606 * 26.20

43.909.10Suter Ben 8.85 8.90 8.652010 8.401

43.808.80Brühlmeier Niklas 8.85 8.55 8.702012 8.901

42.458.85Bruggisser Siro 8.20 8.30 8.252011 8.851

42.058.65Hagen Yann 8.45 8.35 8.152012 8.451

130.3026.50Getu Wölflinswil 1 / ATV 25.70 25.15 26.107 * 26.85

44.209.15Franz Matteo 8.90 8.35 8.652011 9.151

42.758.50Döbeli Jenson 8.20 8.15 9.002009 8.901

42.258.75Bölsterli Nevio 8.50 7.75 8.452010 8.801

42.158.60Wehrli Yannick 8.30 8.65 8.402010 8.201
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130.2026.45STV Sursee  2 / LU/OW/NW 26.85 25.15 25.158 * 26.60

44.659.10Brunner Gian 9.05 8.55 8.602009 9.351

43.658.75Lötscher Elia 9.30 8.35 8.452010 8.801

41.908.60Bohlhalder Phil 8.50 8.25 8.102012 8.451

128.7026.55Getu Brittnau 1 / ATV 25.60 25.65 25.409 25.50

45.759.30Hofer Ruven 9.35 9.00 8.952011 9.151

43.258.60Kupferschmid Yves 8.75 8.65 8.502010 8.751

38.958.65Dambach Neo 7.50 7.50 7.952012 7.351

38.108.20Höfler Fabio 7.20 8.00 7.102013 7.601

128.7025.70Gränichen STV E / ATV 26.15 25.30 25.809 25.75

44.058.85Nicola Hänggli 8.95 8.80 8.702011 8.751

43.308.30Lopez Pablo 8.65 8.60 8.902012 8.851

41.358.55Müller Nik 8.55 7.90 8.202011 8.151

128.4027.05STV Küngoldingen 1 / ATV 23.85 25.20 25.4011 26.90

43.609.00Fankhauser Timo 8.20 8.00 9.002011 9.401

42.359.15Wullschleger Nicolai 7.75 8.60 8.202011 8.651

41.858.70Kaderli Yannick 7.90 8.20 8.202009 8.851

40.658.90Wilhelm Alexander 7.30 8.40 7.752011 8.301

126.9525.45STV Niederwil 1 / ATV 25.05 24.85 25.3512 26.25

43.008.35Schenker Nicola 8.40 8.60 8.602010 9.051

42.208.70Seiler Stefan 8.20 8.00 8.352010 8.951

41.758.40Kleiner Dave 8.45 8.25 8.402011 8.251

126.5526.50Mixed Mägenwil / Brittnau / ATV 25.95 24.60 24.6513 24.85

43.159.05Hmicha Amin 9.15 8.40 8.202009 8.351

42.808.75Gaul  Henry 8.70 8.40 8.402010 8.551

40.608.70Otz Matteo 8.10 7.80 8.052009 7.951

124.7025.35Getu Wölflinswil 2 / ATV 24.35 24.00 25.6014 25.40

41.658.55Acklin Joel 7.60 7.95 8.702010 8.851

41.158.40Bircher Dario 8.40 7.90 8.552010 7.901

40.758.40Vogt Mateo 8.20 7.65 8.352011 8.151

40.508.10Wehrli Joël 7.75 8.15 8.102011 8.401
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122.7025.95Gränichen STV D / ATV 24.70 23.00 24.2515 24.80

41.758.55Ounde Cedric 8.35 8.15 7.952011 8.751

41.208.85Seiler Nik 8.10 7.70 8.202011 8.351

39.758.55Horvath Medard 8.25 7.15 8.102011 7.701

120.7024.70STV Küngoldingen 2 / ATV 22.10 23.75 24.2016 25.95

41.558.40Bechter Maurin 8.10 8.00 8.152012 8.901

41.058.40Maedje Hannes 7.35 8.35 8.152010 8.801

37.507.90Haller Livio 6.05 7.40 7.902012 8.251

36.457.85Mumenthaler Fabian 6.65 7.20 7.252011 7.501
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2011 STV Neuenhof 46.75Meyer Moritz 9.60 9.15 9.35 9.251 G 9.40ATV

2012 STV Neuenhof 45.95Thomann Maël 9.70 8.65 9.05 9.052 S 9.50ATV

2011 Getu Brittnau 45.75Hofer Ruven 9.35 9.00 9.30 8.953 B 9.15ATV

2012 STV Neuenhof 45.70Keller Louis 9.45 9.20 9.40 8.654 9.00ATV

2012 STV Niederrohrdorf 45.55Voser Dario 8.95 9.05 9.40 9.055 9.10ATV

2010 STV Sursee 45.35Bohlhalder Gian 9.40 8.75 8.70 9.456 9.05LU/OW/NW

2010 STV Neuenhof 45.25Isler  Leandro 9.10 8.50 9.10 9.257 9.30ATV

2008 STV Niederrohrdorf 45.25Hauser Marco 8.95 8.85 9.05 9.157 9.25ATV

2008 STV Merenschwand 45.25Faisst Yanick 9.55 8.75 8.90 9.057 9.00ATV

2010 STV Wettingen 44.80Flaschberger Timo 9.10 8.50 8.60 9.3510 9.25ATV

2009 STV Sursee 44.65Brunner Gian 9.05 8.55 9.10 8.6011 9.35LU/OW/NW

2009 STV Wettingen 44.65Bienz Jaron 8.80 8.80 8.80 9.1011 9.15ATV

2011 STV Sursee 44.55Holubec Jakub 9.30 9.00 8.75 8.6513 8.85LU/OW/NW

2010 STV Merenschwand 44.35Schüepp Yoric 9.35 8.65 8.95 8.9014 8.50ATV

2012 STV Niederrohrdorf 44.30Stutz Gil 9.05 8.65 9.35 8.7015 8.55ATV

2009 STV Merenschwand 44.30Fuchs Dominik 9.25 8.60 8.70 9.0515 8.70ATV

2011 Getu Wölflinswil 44.20Franz Matteo 8.90 8.35 9.15 8.6517 9.15ATV

2011 Gränichen STV 44.05Nicola Hänggli 8.95 8.80 8.85 8.7018 8.75ATV

2010 STV Wettingen 43.90Suter Ben 8.85 8.90 9.10 8.6519 8.40ATV

2012 STV Wettingen 43.80Brühlmeier Niklas 8.85 8.55 8.80 8.7020 8.90ATV

2009 STV Niederrohrdorf 43.70Lavanchy Luca 8.80 8.55 8.95 8.6521 8.75ATV

2011 STV Sursee 43.70Häfliger Raphael 9.10 8.70 8.75 8.8021 8.35LU/OW/NW

2010 STV Sursee 43.65Lötscher Elia 9.30 8.35 8.75 8.4523 8.80LU/OW/NW

2011 STV Küngoldingen 43.60Fankhauser Timo 8.20 8.00 9.00 9.0024 9.40ATV

2012 Gränichen STV 43.30Lopez Pablo 8.65 8.60 8.30 8.9025 8.85ATV

2010 Getu Brittnau 43.25Kupferschmid Yves 8.75 8.65 8.60 8.5026 8.75ATV

2009 STV Mägenwil 43.15Hmicha Amin 9.15 8.40 9.05 8.2027 8.35ATV

2010 STV Niederwil 43.00Schenker Nicola 8.40 8.60 8.35 8.6028 9.05ATV

2010 STV Mägenwil 42.80Gaul  Henry 8.70 8.40 8.75 8.4029 8.55ATV

2009 STV Wettingen 42.80Tromm Ole 7.90 8.35 8.55 8.9529 9.05ATV

2009 Getu Wölflinswil 42.75Döbeli Jenson 8.20 8.15 8.50 9.0031 8.90ATV

2011 STV Wettingen 42.45Bruggisser Siro 8.20 8.30 8.85 8.2532 8.85ATV

2011 STV Küngoldingen 42.35Wullschleger Nicolai 7.75 8.60 9.15 8.2033 8.65ATV

2010 Getu Wölflinswil 42.25Bölsterli Nevio 8.50 7.75 8.75 8.4534 8.80ATV

2010 STV Niederwil 42.20Seiler Stefan 8.20 8.00 8.70 8.3535 8.95ATV

2010 Getu Wölflinswil 42.15Wehrli Yannick 8.30 8.65 8.60 8.4036 8.20ATV

2012 STV Wettingen 42.05Hagen Yann 8.45 8.35 8.65 8.1537 8.45ATV

2012 STV Sursee 41.90Bohlhalder Phil 8.50 8.25 8.60 8.1038 8.45LU/OW/NW

2009 STV Küngoldingen 41.85Kaderli Yannick 7.90 8.20 8.70 8.2039 8.85ATV

2011 Gränichen STV 41.75Ounde Cedric 8.35 8.15 8.55 7.9540 8.75ATV

2011 STV Niederwil 41.75Kleiner Dave 8.45 8.25 8.40 8.4040 8.25ATV

2010 Getu Wölflinswil 41.65Acklin Joel 7.60 7.95 8.55 8.7042 8.85ATV

2012 STV Küngoldingen 41.55Bechter Maurin 8.10 8.00 8.40 8.1543 8.90ATV

2011 Gränichen STV 41.35Müller Nik 8.55 7.90 8.55 8.2044 8.15ATV

2011 Gränichen STV 41.20Seiler Nik 8.10 7.70 8.85 8.2045 8.35ATV

2010 Getu Wölflinswil 41.15Bircher Dario 8.40 7.90 8.40 8.5546 7.90ATV

2010 STV Küngoldingen 41.05Maedje Hannes 7.35 8.35 8.40 8.1547 8.80ATV
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2011 Getu Wölflinswil 40.75Vogt Mateo 8.20 7.65 8.40 8.3548 8.15ATV

2011 STV Küngoldingen 40.65Wilhelm Alexander 7.30 8.40 8.90 7.7549 8.30ATV

2009 Getu Brittnau 40.60Otz Matteo 8.10 7.80 8.70 8.0550 7.95ATV

2011 Getu Wölflinswil 40.50Wehrli Joël 7.75 8.15 8.10 8.1051 8.40ATV

2011 Gränichen STV 39.75Horvath Medard 8.25 7.15 8.55 8.1052 7.70ATV

2012 Getu Brittnau 38.95Dambach Neo 7.50 7.50 8.65 7.9553 7.35ATV

2013 Getu Brittnau 38.10Höfler Fabio 7.20 8.00 8.20 7.1054 7.60ATV

2012 STV Küngoldingen 37.50Haller Livio 6.05 7.40 7.90 7.9055 8.25ATV

2011 STV Küngoldingen 36.45Mumenthaler Fabian 6.65 7.20 7.85 7.2556 7.50ATV
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 2

Rang Team Jahrgang Kat BO RI SP BA RE Total

1 G STV Neuenhof 1 / ATV 29.10  26.75  27.35  27.35  26.85 137.40

Flütsch Lenny 2010 2 9.80 9.00 9.05 9.15 9.05 46.05

Görmar Colin 2010 2 9.60 8.90 9.35 9.25 8.15 45.25

Görmar Jayden 2010 2 9.70 8.85 8.60 8.95 9.00 45.10

McCullough Jayden 2009 2 9.30 8.45 8.95 8.70 8.80 44.20

2 S STV Niederrohrdorf 1 / ATV 28.75  26.20  26.85  28.00  26.50 136.30

Baumann Cyrille 2010 2 9.75 8.95 8.70 9.55 9.40 46.35

Beyeler Lian 2009 2 9.75 8.70 9.15 9.40 8.60 45.60

Stutz Tim Raphael 2010 2 9.25 8.55 9.00 9.05 8.50 44.35

Rosenberger Nils 2008 2 9.15 8.30 8.65 8.70 8.40 43.20

3 B STV Küngoldingen 1 / ATV 28.10  25.65  27.25  27.25  27.10 135.35

Bechter Julian 2009 2 9.70 8.65 9.05 9.30 9.05 45.75

Bieri Aaron 2010 2 9.30 8.45 9.20 9.25 9.05 45.25

Fankhauser Ivan 2008 2 9.10 8.55 9.00 8.70 9.00 44.35

Gaberthüel Gian 2010 2 8.65 8.30 8.40 8.70 8.85 42.90

4 * STV Wettingen 1 / ATV 28.10  26.10  26.35  27.30  26.55 134.40

Feiner Nils 2009 2 9.50 8.70 8.75 9.15 9.10 45.20

Ilar Feltrin Mattia 2009 2 9.25 9.00 8.70 9.20 8.70 44.85

Berz Ivo 2010 2 9.35 8.40 8.90 8.95 8.75 44.35

5 * STV Sursee 1 / LU/OW/NW 28.15  25.25  27.30  26.20  25.90 132.80

Weibel Yann 2011 2 9.40 8.45 8.90 8.45 8.75 43.95

Häfliger Lazan 2009 2 9.35 8.60 8.55 8.95 8.45 43.90

Uebelhart Julian 2009 2 9.40 8.15 9.20 8.40 8.70 43.85

Emmenegger Moritz 2009 2 9.25 8.20 9.20 8.80 8.20 43.65

6 * Gränichen STV 1 / ATV 27.35  25.15  27.05  26.30  26.75 132.60

Suter Romeo 2009 2 9.40 8.70 9.25 8.90 8.90 45.15

Ivic Antonio 2010 2 8.65 8.15 9.10 8.85 9.05 43.80

Bögli Remo 2009 2 9.20 8.30 8.45 8.55 8.80 43.30

Meier Joé 2010 2 8.75 7.90 8.70 8.35 7.85 41.55

7 STV Mägenwil 1 / ATV 28.40  24.65  27.75  25.35  26.00 132.15

Pfister Mike 2007 2 9.50 8.20 9.55 8.50 8.55 44.30

Graf Pascal 2006 2 9.40 8.15 9.00 8.65 8.75 43.95

Foletti Julian 2007 2 9.50 8.30 9.20 8.20 8.70 43.90
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Team-Rangliste Kategorie 2

Rang Team Jahrgang Kat BO RI SP BA RE Total

8 STV Wettingen 2 / ATV 26.35  25.95  27.30  26.60  25.30 131.50

Bechter Ben 2008 2 8.80 8.85 9.15 9.15 8.40 44.35

Vogelbacher Nicolas 2010 2 8.55 8.50 9.30 8.95 8.35 43.65

Berva Siro 2006 2 9.00 8.60 8.85 8.50 8.55 43.50

9 Mixed Wohlen / Neuenhof / ATV 28.10  25.25  26.40  25.75  25.00 130.50

Aleksic David 2011 2 9.50 8.60 8.60 8.70 8.90 44.30

Koch Levin 2011 2 9.50 8.55 9.10 8.50 8.60 44.25

Stöckli Levin 2011 2 9.10 8.10 8.70 8.55 7.50 41.95

10 STV Niederwil 1 / ATV 26.90  24.75  26.60  26.15  26.05 130.45

Maggisano Alessandro 2008 2 8.70 8.30 8.75 9.25 8.80 43.80

Hufschmid Jonas 2008 2 9.15 8.20 8.90 8.65 8.75 43.65

Hegetschweiler Yannic 2009 2 9.05 8.25 8.95 8.25 8.50 43.00

11 TV Triengen 1 / LU/OW/NW 27.25  24.45  25.90  23.85  25.90 127.35

Wilhelm Jonas 2009 2 8.90 8.20 8.65 8.10 9.00 42.85

Fries Linus 2008 2 9.45 8.00 8.70 8.15 8.35 42.65

Fischer Sebastian 2008 2 8.90 8.25 8.55 7.60 8.55 41.85

12 STV Sursee 2 / LU/OW/NW 26.10  24.65  25.70  24.85  25.90 127.20

Küng Jaron 2008 2 8.90 8.30 8.60 8.15 8.80 42.75

Roos Nico 2009 2 9.00 8.05 8.45 8.30 8.60 42.40

Limacher Gian 2010 2 8.20 8.30 8.65 8.40 8.50 42.05

13 Getu Brittnau 3 / ATV 28.15  24.55  26.75  24.20  23.25 126.90

Waber Til 2010 2 9.45 8.25 8.65 7.80 8.50 42.65

Lutz Luc 2006 2 9.60 8.40 9.25 8.20 6.80 42.25

Scheibler Sven 2009 2 9.10 7.90 8.85 8.20 7.95 42.00

14 Mixed Lengnau / Rekingen / ATV 26.75  24.60  24.95  25.90  24.65 126.85

Herzig Dorian 2006 2 9.15 8.70 8.45 8.20 8.10 42.60

Iseli Anakin 2009 2 8.80 8.15 8.50 8.25 8.50 42.20

Tittel Jeremy 2009 2 8.80 7.75 8.00 9.45 8.05 42.05

15 Getu Wölflinswil 1 / ATV 23.35  22.80  24.10  24.40  25.15 119.80

Wagner Baldur 2008 2 7.85 7.40 8.50 8.30 8.60 40.65

Tudisco Gian 2009 2 8.45 7.60 7.90 8.15 8.30 40.40

Amsler Timo 2008 2 7.05 7.80 7.70 7.95 8.25 38.75
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2010 STV Niederrohrdorf 46.35Baumann Cyrille 9.75 8.95 8.70 9.551 G 9.40ATV

2010 STV Neuenhof 46.05Flütsch Lenny 9.80 9.00 9.05 9.152 S 9.05ATV

2009 STV Küngoldingen 45.75Bechter Julian 9.70 8.65 9.05 9.303 B 9.05ATV

2009 STV Niederrohrdorf 45.60Beyeler Lian 9.75 8.70 9.15 9.404 8.60ATV

2010 STV Neuenhof 45.25Görmar Colin 9.60 8.90 9.35 9.255 8.15ATV

2010 STV Küngoldingen 45.25Bieri Aaron 9.30 8.45 9.20 9.255 9.05ATV

2009 STV Wettingen 45.20Feiner  Nils 9.50 8.70 8.75 9.157 9.10ATV

2009 Gränichen STV 45.15Suter Romeo 9.40 8.70 9.25 8.908 8.90ATV

2010 STV Neuenhof 45.10Görmar Jayden 9.70 8.85 8.60 8.959 9.00ATV

2009 STV Wettingen 44.85Ilar Feltrin Mattia 9.25 9.00 8.70 9.2010 8.70ATV

2008 STV Wettingen 44.35Bechter Ben 8.80 8.85 9.15 9.1511 8.40ATV

2010 STV Niederrohrdorf 44.35Stutz Tim Raphael 9.25 8.55 9.00 9.0511 8.50ATV

2008 STV Küngoldingen 44.35Fankhauser Ivan 9.10 8.55 9.00 8.7011 9.00ATV

2010 STV Wettingen 44.35Berz Ivo 9.35 8.40 8.90 8.9511 8.75ATV

2007 STV Mägenwil 44.30Pfister  Mike 9.50 8.20 9.55 8.5015 8.55ATV

2011 STV Neuenhof 44.30Aleksic David 9.50 8.60 8.60 8.7015 8.90ATV

2011 TV Wohlen 44.25Koch Levin 9.50 8.55 9.10 8.5017 8.60ATV

2009 STV Neuenhof 44.20McCullough Jayden 9.30 8.45 8.95 8.7018 8.80ATV

2006 STV Mägenwil 43.95Graf Pascal 9.40 8.15 9.00 8.6519 8.75ATV

2011 STV Sursee 43.95Weibel Yann 9.40 8.45 8.90 8.4519 8.75LU/OW/NW

2007 STV Mägenwil 43.90Foletti Julian 9.50 8.30 9.20 8.2021 8.70ATV

2009 STV Sursee 43.90Häfliger Lazan 9.35 8.60 8.55 8.9521 8.45LU/OW/NW

2009 STV Sursee 43.85Uebelhart Julian 9.40 8.15 9.20 8.4023 8.70LU/OW/NW

2010 Gränichen STV 43.80Ivic Antonio 8.65 8.15 9.10 8.8524 9.05ATV

2008 STV Niederwil 43.80Maggisano Alessandro 8.70 8.30 8.75 9.2524 8.80ATV

2010 STV Wettingen 43.65Vogelbacher Nicolas 8.55 8.50 9.30 8.9526 8.35ATV

2009 STV Sursee 43.65Emmenegger Moritz 9.25 8.20 9.20 8.8026 8.20LU/OW/NW

2008 STV Niederwil 43.65Hufschmid Jonas 9.15 8.20 8.90 8.6526 8.75ATV

2006 STV Wettingen 43.50Berva Siro 9.00 8.60 8.85 8.5029 8.55ATV

2009 Gränichen STV 43.30Bögli Remo 9.20 8.30 8.45 8.5530 8.80ATV

2008 STV Niederrohrdorf 43.20Rosenberger Nils 9.15 8.30 8.65 8.7031 8.40ATV

2009 STV Niederwil 43.00Hegetschweiler Yannic 9.05 8.25 8.95 8.2532 8.50ATV

2010 STV Küngoldingen 42.90Gaberthüel Gian 8.65 8.30 8.40 8.7033 8.85ATV

2009 TV Triengen 42.85Wilhelm  Jonas 8.90 8.20 8.65 8.1034 9.00LU/OW/NW

2008 STV Sursee 42.75Küng Jaron 8.90 8.30 8.60 8.1535 8.80LU/OW/NW

2008 TV Triengen 42.65Fries  Linus 9.45 8.00 8.70 8.1536 8.35LU/OW/NW

2010 Getu Brittnau 42.65Waber Til 9.45 8.25 8.65 7.8036 8.50ATV

2006 Getu Rekingen 42.60Herzig Dorian 9.15 8.70 8.45 8.2038 8.10ATV

2009 STV Sursee 42.40Roos Nico 9.00 8.05 8.45 8.3039 8.60LU/OW/NW

2006 Getu Brittnau 42.25Lutz Luc 9.60 8.40 9.25 8.2040 6.80ATV

2009 SVL Lengnau 42.20Iseli Anakin 8.80 8.15 8.50 8.2541 8.50ATV

2010 STV Sursee 42.05Limacher Gian 8.20 8.30 8.65 8.4042 8.50LU/OW/NW

2009 SVL Lengnau 42.05Tittel Jeremy 8.80 7.75 8.00 9.4542 8.05ATV

2009 Getu Brittnau 42.00Scheibler Sven 9.10 7.90 8.85 8.2044 7.95ATV

2011 TV Wohlen 41.95Stöckli Levin 9.10 8.10 8.70 8.5545 7.50ATV

2008 TV Triengen 41.85Fischer Sebastian 8.90 8.25 8.55 7.6046 8.55LU/OW/NW

2010 Gränichen STV 41.55Meier Joé 8.75 7.90 8.70 8.3547 7.85ATV
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2008 Getu Wölflinswil 40.65Wagner Baldur 7.85 7.40 8.50 8.3048 8.60ATV

2009 Getu Wölflinswil 40.40Tudisco Gian 8.45 7.60 7.90 8.1549 8.30ATV

2008 Getu Wölflinswil 38.75Amsler Timo 7.05 7.80 7.70 7.9550 8.25ATV
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134.4026.25STV Sursee  1 / LU/OW/NW 28.20 26.50 27.901 G 25.55

45.108.55Matrangolo Noel 9.50 9.10 9.552008 8.403

45.009.05Leuthner Ramon 9.50 8.60 9.602009 8.253

44.308.65Birchler Fabio 9.20 8.80 8.752008 8.903

133.3527.10STV Wettingen 1 / ATV 28.00 25.75 26.702 S 25.80

45.259.20Luongo Gian-Luca 9.55 8.50 9.002007 9.003

44.109.15Brozzo Gil 9.10 8.60 8.852010 8.403

43.708.75Crameri Mattia 9.15 8.65 8.752009 8.403

42.908.65Kraner Raphael 9.30 8.50 8.852008 7.603

132.5527.00Gränichen STV 1 / ATV 28.30 25.95 26.653 B 24.65

45.159.20Leder Elias 9.55 8.90 9.152008 8.353

43.759.10Meier Timo 9.55 8.60 8.402007 8.103

43.058.70Hasler Jan 8.90 8.45 8.852008 8.153

42.808.50Sandmeier David 9.20 8.30 8.652007 8.153

132.4527.25STV Niederrohrdorf 1 / ATV 27.10 26.20 26.954 * 24.95

45.459.00Pfaffen Andrin 9.25 8.65 9.502008 9.053

44.559.05Landwehrs Mathis 9.00 9.05 9.202008 8.253

42.459.20Seelhofer Jens 8.85 8.50 8.252007 7.653

130.2526.30Mixed Neuenhof / Rekingen / ATV 27.65 26.30 25.105 * 24.90

44.258.70Keller Fabian 9.35 8.80 8.752006 8.653

44.108.95Matter  Pascal 9.40 8.95 8.402007 8.403

41.908.65Rub Noah 8.90 8.55 7.952010 7.853

129.7026.40Getu Brittnau 5 / ATV 27.30 25.90 24.456 25.65

44.958.90Wüthrich Dario 9.40 8.90 8.602007 9.153

43.059.10Baltisberger Etienne 9.10 8.60 8.102003 8.153

41.708.40Graber Cyril 8.80 8.40 7.752008 8.353

129.6027.25STV Niederwil 1 / ATV 26.10 25.05 25.507 25.70

44.459.30Rudolf Thobias 9.05 8.80 8.802007 8.503

42.859.10Borner Max 8.55 8.30 8.452007 8.453

42.308.85Michel Silvan 8.50 7.95 8.252007 8.753

128.8526.15TV Wohlen 1 / ATV 26.90 26.15 25.158 24.50

44.408.70Berger Max 9.30 8.90 8.702009 8.803

43.158.90Locher Juan Manuel 8.95 8.85 8.552009 7.903

41.308.55Ruzicic Julian 8.65 8.40 7.902008 7.803
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128.0526.05STV Küngoldingen 1 / ATV 26.45 25.60 25.509 24.45

44.409.00Schwaninger Josia 9.25 8.75 8.602007 8.803

43.458.60Willisegger Florin 8.70 8.40 9.102006 8.653

40.208.45Smetana Guilherme 8.50 8.45 7.802006 7.003

127.0026.50Mixed Niederwil / Gränichen / ATV 26.50 26.10 24.1510 23.75

44.908.70Eichenberger Ruven 9.60 8.90 8.902006 8.803

41.409.10Halbheer Nils 8.55 8.65 7.352008 7.753

40.708.70Baumann Gian 8.35 8.55 7.902008 7.203

126.2525.85Getu Wölflinswil 1 / ATV 26.75 25.65 23.9511 24.05

42.559.00Bircher Loris 8.90 8.40 8.152007 8.103

41.308.55Bölsterli Jonas 8.95 8.40 7.302008 8.103

41.108.00Treier Lionel 8.90 8.30 8.202008 7.703

41.008.30Butz Rouven 8.40 8.85 7.602004 7.853
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2008 STV Niederrohrdorf 45.45Pfaffen Andrin 9.25 8.65 9.00 9.501 G 9.05ATV

2007 STV Wettingen 45.25Luongo Gian-Luca 9.55 8.50 9.20 9.002 S 9.00ATV

2008 Gränichen STV 45.15Leder Elias 9.55 8.90 9.20 9.153 B 8.35ATV

2008 STV Sursee 45.10Matrangolo Noel 9.50 9.10 8.55 9.554 8.40LU/OW/NW

2009 STV Sursee 45.00Leuthner Ramon 9.50 8.60 9.05 9.605 8.25LU/OW/NW

2007 Getu Brittnau 44.95Wüthrich Dario 9.40 8.90 8.90 8.606 9.15ATV

2006 Gränichen STV 44.90Eichenberger Ruven 9.60 8.90 8.70 8.907 8.80ATV

2008 STV Niederrohrdorf 44.55Landwehrs Mathis 9.00 9.05 9.05 9.208 8.25ATV

2007 STV Niederwil 44.45Rudolf Thobias 9.05 8.80 9.30 8.809 8.50ATV

2007 STV Küngoldingen 44.40Schwaninger Josia 9.25 8.75 9.00 8.6010 8.80ATV

2009 TV Wohlen 44.40Berger Max 9.30 8.90 8.70 8.7010 8.80ATV

2008 STV Sursee 44.30Birchler Fabio 9.20 8.80 8.65 8.7512 8.90LU/OW/NW

2006 STV Neuenhof 44.25Keller Fabian 9.35 8.80 8.70 8.7513 8.65ATV

2010 STV Wettingen 44.10Brozzo Gil 9.10 8.60 9.15 8.8514 8.40ATV

2007 STV Neuenhof 44.10Matter  Pascal 9.40 8.95 8.95 8.4014 8.40ATV

2007 Gränichen STV 43.75Meier Timo 9.55 8.60 9.10 8.4016 8.10ATV

2009 STV Wettingen 43.70Crameri Mattia 9.15 8.65 8.75 8.7517 8.40ATV

2006 STV Küngoldingen 43.45Willisegger Florin 8.70 8.40 8.60 9.1018 8.65ATV

2009 TV Wohlen 43.15Locher Juan Manuel 8.95 8.85 8.90 8.5519 7.90ATV

2003 Getu Brittnau 43.05Baltisberger Etienne 9.10 8.60 9.10 8.1020 8.15ATV

2008 Gränichen STV 43.05Hasler Jan 8.90 8.45 8.70 8.8520 8.15ATV

2008 STV Wettingen 42.90Kraner Raphael 9.30 8.50 8.65 8.8522 7.60ATV

2007 STV Niederwil 42.85Borner Max 8.55 8.30 9.10 8.4523 8.45ATV

2007 Gränichen STV 42.80Sandmeier David 9.20 8.30 8.50 8.6524 8.15ATV

2007 Getu Wölflinswil 42.55Bircher Loris 8.90 8.40 9.00 8.1525 8.10ATV

2007 STV Niederrohrdorf 42.45Seelhofer Jens 8.85 8.50 9.20 8.2526 7.65ATV

2007 STV Niederwil 42.30Michel Silvan 8.50 7.95 8.85 8.2527 8.75ATV

2010 Getu Rekingen 41.90Rub Noah 8.90 8.55 8.65 7.9528 7.85ATV

2008 Getu Brittnau 41.70Graber Cyril 8.80 8.40 8.40 7.7529 8.35ATV

2008 STV Niederwil 41.40Halbheer Nils 8.55 8.65 9.10 7.3530 7.75ATV

2008 Getu Wölflinswil 41.30Bölsterli Jonas 8.95 8.40 8.55 7.3031 8.10ATV

2008 TV Wohlen 41.30Ruzicic Julian 8.65 8.40 8.55 7.9031 7.80ATV

2008 Getu Wölflinswil 41.10Treier Lionel 8.90 8.30 8.00 8.2033 7.70ATV

2004 Getu Wölflinswil 41.00Butz Rouven 8.40 8.85 8.30 7.6034 7.85ATV

2008 STV Niederwil 40.70Baumann Gian 8.35 8.55 8.70 7.9035 7.20ATV

2006 STV Küngoldingen 40.20Smetana Guilherme 8.50 8.45 8.45 7.8036 7.00ATV
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1 G STV Wettingen 2 / ATV 26.85  25.95   27.25   28.00   27.40 135.45

Dürrenberger Elia 2006 4 8.70 9.15 9.45 9.30 9.10 45.70

Geiser Samuel 2006 4 9.00 8.50 8.60 9.60 9.30 45.00

Rumo Lorin 2007 4 9.15 8.30 9.20 9.10 9.00 44.75

2 S STV Wettingen 1 / ATV 27.45  25.65   27.30   27.70   26.80 134.90

Glatz Levin 2008 4 9.30 8.60 9.05 9.45 9.40 45.80

Käch Jan 2004 4 9.10 8.50 9.10 9.40 8.70 44.80

Käch Nico 2006 4 9.05 8.55 9.15 8.85 8.70 44.30

3 B Mixed Sursee / Rickenbach / Triengen / LU/OW/NW 27.00  25.70   27.20   26.60    26.20 132.70

Wilhelm Rafael 2007 4 9.50 9.00 9.15 9.25 9.45 46.35

Vogel Joel 2006 4 8.90 8.50 9.05 8.95 8.20 43.60

Lang Joel 2007 4 8.60 8.20 9.00 8.40 8.25 42.45

Buck Janis 2007 4 8.20 8.10 8.65 8.00 8.50 41.45

4 * STV Sursee 1 / LU/OW/NW 27.60   25.50  27.05   26.75   25.70 132.60

Beck Janik 2007 4 9.30 8.70 9.10 8.90 8.75 44.75

Bucher Basil 2005 4 9.20 8.40 9.10 8.95 8.45 44.10

Roos Sandro 2007 4 9.10 8.40 8.85 8.90 8.50 43.75

5 Mixed Neuenhof / Küngoldingen / Wohlen / ATV 27.15 25.7 0 27.00 26.00 26.10 131.95

Stierli Silvan 2005 4 9.05 8.90 9.05 9.10 9.15 45.25

Binder Marius 2007 4 9.20 8.55 9.30 8.40 8.65 44.10

Henzer Pascal 2006 4 8.90 8.10 8.65 8.50 8.30 42.45

Bronner Elia 2007 4 8.75 8.25 8.60 7.95 8.10 41.65

6 Mixed Brittnau / Rekingen / ATV 26.65  24.95   26.45   24.55   24.90 127.50

Flükiger Nik 2005 4 9.40 8.60 9.15 8.30 8.15 43.60

Rub Dario 2005 4 8.50 8.25 8.90 8.20 8.50 42.35

Ripa Amos 2004 4 8.75 8.10 8.40 8.05 8.25 41.55

7 Mixed Lengnau / Schlossrued / ATV 25.60   23.90  26.15   24.45   26.30 126.40

Gloor Lars 2005 4 9.00 8.55 9.20 9.05 9.00 44.80

Iseli Levin 2007 4 8.50 7.70 8.70 7.80 8.65 41.35

Eberlein Simon 2006 4 8.10 7.65 8.25 7.60 8.65 40.25
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2007 TV Triengen 46.35Wilhelm  Rafael 9.50 9.00 9.15 9.251 G 9.45LU/OW/NW

2008 STV Wettingen 45.80Glatz Levin 9.30 8.60 9.05 9.452 S 9.40ATV

2006 STV Wettingen 45.70Dürrenberger  Elia 8.70 9.15 9.45 9.303 B 9.10ATV

2005 TV Wohlen 45.25Stierli Silvan 9.05 8.90 9.05 9.104 9.15ATV

2006 STV Wettingen 45.00Geiser Samuel 9.00 8.50 8.60 9.605 9.30ATV

2005 STV Schlossrued 44.80Gloor Lars 9.00 8.55 9.20 9.056 9.00ATV

2004 STV Wettingen 44.80Käch Jan 9.10 8.50 9.10 9.406 8.70ATV

2007 STV Wettingen 44.75Rumo Lorin 9.15 8.30 9.20 9.108 9.00ATV

2007 STV Sursee 44.75Beck Janik 9.30 8.70 9.10 8.908 8.75LU/OW/NW

2006 STV Wettingen 44.30Käch Nico 9.05 8.55 9.15 8.8510 8.70ATV

2007 STV Neuenhof 44.10Binder Marius 9.20 8.55 9.30 8.4011 8.65ATV

2005 STV Sursee 44.10Bucher Basil 9.20 8.40 9.10 8.9511 8.45LU/OW/NW

2007 STV Sursee 43.75Roos Sandro 9.10 8.40 8.85 8.9013 8.50LU/OW/NW

2005 Getu Brittnau 43.60Flükiger Nik 9.40 8.60 9.15 8.3014 8.15ATV

2006 STV Sursee 43.60Vogel Joel 8.90 8.50 9.05 8.9514 8.20LU/OW/NW

2007 STV Rickenbach 42.45Lang Joel 8.60 8.20 9.00 8.4016 8.25LU/OW/NW

2006 STV Küngoldingen 42.45Henzer Pascal 8.90 8.10 8.65 8.5016 8.30ATV

2005 Getu Rekingen 42.35Rub Dario 8.50 8.25 8.90 8.2018 8.50ATV

2007 STV Neuenhof 41.65Bronner Elia 8.75 8.25 8.60 7.9519 8.10ATV

2004 Getu Brittnau 41.55Ripa Amos 8.75 8.10 8.40 8.0520 8.25ATV

2007 STV Sursee 41.45Buck Janis 8.20 8.10 8.65 8.0021 8.50LU/OW/NW

2007 SVL Lengnau 41.35Iseli Levin 8.50 7.70 8.70 7.8022 8.65ATV

2006 SVL Lengnau 40.25Eberlein Simon 8.10 7.65 8.25 7.6023 8.65ATV
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